www.wfenergycontrols.com.au; Sales Telephone: 1300 665 374; Sales Facsimile: 1300 665 394;
Sales: sales@wfenergycontrols.com.au; Technical: info@wfenergycontrols.com.au
                                                                           August 2011
Section B Measure
Current Transformers
About CTs B1
Metering CTs & Test Blocks B2-B4
Protection CTs B5

68U 27068U1000/5 1000/5 5.0
68U 27068U1200/5 1200/5 7.5
Measurement CT – 500A
to 1600A – 88mm hole
Form U Catalogue Ratio 0.2
88U 27088U0500/5 500/5
88U 27088U0750/5 750/5
88U 27088U0800/5 800/5
88U 27088U1000/5 1000/5 2.5
88U 27088U1200/5 1200/5 3.75
88U 27088U1500/5 1500/5 5.0
88U 27088U1600/5 1600/5 10.0
Measurement CT – 800A
to 3000A – 112mm hole
Form U Catalogue Ratio 0.2
112U 27112U0800/5 800/5
112U 27112U1000/5 1000/5
112U 27112U1200/5 1200/5 2.5
112U 27112U1500/5 1500/5 5.0
112U 27112U1600/5 1600/5 10.0
112U 27112U2000/5 2000/5 15.0
112U 27112U2400/5 2400/5 10.0
112U 27112U2500/5 2500/5 25.0
112U 27112U3000/5 3000/5 40.0
B8
Series 27
Output Burden (VA)
at Class Index

A range of general measurement current
transformers, conforming to the class performance
requirements of AS60044.1 and suitable for busbar
mounting, however they can equally be used for the
measurement of current in cables. Supplied with busbar
mounting kits to aid installation, they are available in bar
sizes up to 125mm. These current transformers are the
low cost option for switchboard and panel builders.
Catalogue
Form Z Number
BUSZ WF000Z0040/5
BUSZ WF000Z0060/5
BUSZ WF000Z0080/5
Catalogue
Form X Number
30X WF030X0100/5
30X WF030X0150/5
30X WF030X0200/5
30X WF030X0250/5
Catalogue
Form X Number
40X WF040X0300/5
40X WF040X0400/5
40X WF040X0500/5
Catalogue
Form X Number
60X WF060X0600/5
60X WF060X0750/5
60X WF060X0800/5
60X WF060X1000/5
Catalogue
Form X Number
125X WF125X1500/5
125X WF125X2000/5

Sales: sales@wfenergycontrols.com.au; Technical: info@wfenergycontrols.com.au
                                                                           August 2011
Current Transformers B10
Measurement – through hole, epoxy encapsulated Series 25
Manufactured by WF Energy Controls in Australia,
these high quality epoxy encapsulated general
measurement current transformers are used where
the environment calls for both accuracy and longevity.
Conforming to the class performance requirements of
AS60044.1, they are available in 5 window sizes covering
current ranges from 40A to 3000A. Foot mounting
brackets are provided as standard, busbar mounting kits
optional. 1A secondary outputs are available on request.
Output Burden (VA) at Class Index
Form S Catalogue Ratio 0.2 0.5 1 3
20S 25020S0040/5 40/5 1.25
20S 25020S0050/5 50/5 2.5
32S 25032S0060/5 60/5 2.5
32S 25032S0075/5 75/5 5.0
32S 25032S0080/5 80/5 5.0
32S 25032S0100/5 100/5 2.25 10.0
32S 25032S0150/5 150/5 1.25 7.5 25.0
32S 25032S0200/5 200/5 2.5 15.0 25.0
32S 25032S0300/5 300/5 3.8 15.0 25.0
32S 25032S0400/5 400/5 7.5 25.0 35.0
60S 25060S0100/5 100/5 2.5
60S 25060S0150/5 150/5 1.3 7.5
60S 25060S0200/5 200/5 3.75 15.0
60S 25060S0250/5 250/5 2.5 5.0 15.0
60S 25060S0300/5 300/5 2.5 7.5 15.0
60S 25060S0400/5 400/5 2.5 10.0 15.0
60S 25060S0500/5 500/5 3.8 15.0 20.0
60S 25060S0600/5 600/5 10.0 15.0 20.0
60S 25060S0750/5 750/5 1.3 15.0 20.0 25.0
60S 25060S0800/5 800/5 2.5 20.0 25.0 30.0
60S 25060S1000/5 1000/5 5.0 30.0 35.0 40.0
60S 25060S1200/5 1200/5 7.5 35.0 40.0 45.0
Output Burden (VA) at Class Index
Form T Catalogue Ratio 0.2 0.5 1 3
85T 25085T0300/5 300/5 1.25 5.0 15.0
85T 25085T0400/5 400/5 3.8 15.0 25.0
85T 25085T0500/5 500/5 1.25 5.0 25.0 35.0
85T 25085T0600/5 600/5 2.5 10.0 40.0 45.0
85T 25085T0750/5 750/5 5.0                      30.0                   50.0                    60.0
85T 25085T0800/5 800/5 15.0 70.0 75.0 75.0
85T 25085T1000/5 1000/5 25.0 75.0 75.0 75.0
112T 25112T1200/5 1200/5 7.5 50.0 75.0 75.0
112T 25112T1500/5 1500/5 10.0 70.0 75.0 75.0
112T 25112T1600/5 1600/5 20.0 75.0 75.0 75.0
112T 25112T2000/5 2000/5 30.0 75.0 75.0 75.0
112T 25112T2400/5 2400/5 60.0 75.0 75.0 75.0
112T 25112T2500/5 2500/5 60.0 75.0 75.0 75.0
112T 25112T3000/5 3000/5 75.0 75.0 75.0 75.0
Measurement CT – 40A
to 1200A
Form Dia.
20S 20mm